

Brentwood Historical Society

34 Second Avenue, Brentwood, NY 11717 www.brentwoodhis.org



The Brentwood Historical Society is a voluntary association of individuals having a common interest in the history of Brentwood, NY, and its predecessor community, the City of Modern Times. It is dedicated to the preservation and marking of those sites and structures which have inherent historical value or which are tied to the history and development of the community. It seeks to promote an awareness and appreciation of the history of the community and of the contributions made by all those who have settled here and made it their home.

2022 Membership Application

Dues are \$10 per person per year and are tax deductible. Please make checks payable to: Brentwood Historical Society

| Name (please print) | |
|--------------------------------|--|
| | |
| Address | |
| Telephone | |
| | |
| Email | |
| Birthday (month and day, only) | |

Mail this completed form with your check to:
Brentwood Historical Society
34 Second Avenue
Brentwood, NY 11717